P1
φ0.37
φ0.48
15.0 H
φ0.37
M
φ0.37
30°

It is available for soldering receptacle with
wire by demand.
注文方法/How to Order
(旧 品 名 C-04-SB-2M(4M))Old Description ( C-04-SF(0.5φ)-4.5M)
( C-04-SM-2M(4M)) ( C-04-SP-2M(4M))
( C-04-SQ-4.5M) XM
φ0.37
0.15
15°
(C-04-SS-2M(4M))
リード線
(0.08×7芯)
 W i r e
117
φ0.37
X1
H=2又は(or)4 H=2又は(or)4
E2(C-04-SE(Φ0.6)-4.5M ﾋﾟｯﾁ0.1Au)
φ0.6
0.1
50°2.5
H=4.5
最　大 推　奨 推奨時
初期圧ストローク ストローク 荷　重
Maximum  Recomended Rated
PreloadTravel  Travel Force
2mm 1.33mm 50g 30g
バネ圧/Spring Force
推奨穴径　φ0.64～0.66＊
<recommended mounting hole size>
推奨穴径　φ0.67～0.69＊
<recommended mounting hole size>
＊諸条件により勘合が変わりますので予め端材等で御確認ください＜Please carry it out after confirming on extra materials.＞
シリーズ 先端形状  高さ
Series Tip style H Height
C-04 - （ ）
例 C-04-B(2)
Example  C-04-E2(4.5)
GM
φ0.5 H=2
0.5
60°